
* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         17-05-25 * Los  : 11.20             S:0208 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 177 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  33 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 25/05 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  2  1  110633 BE2089456-24 12.47330 1263.6551      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7 10  9  104182 BE2018100-24 12.42480 1258.2367      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7  5  5   97709 BE2059705-24 12.38440 1241.0119      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  4  3  122866 BE2084130-24 13.00000 1228.6600      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  4  2       2 BE2084111-24 13.00010 1228.4553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  2  2       2 BE2089451-24 12.50050 1228.1184      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7 10  7       2 BE2018022-24 12.44520 1227.5962      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  5  3  103894 BE2081570-24 12.44392 1227.2878      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1  4  4  111080 BE2071456-24 12.50330 1226.7256      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1  4  2       2 BE2071524-24 12.50370 1225.8231      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7  5  3       2 BE2059706-24 12.39580 1221.8716      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  3  114036 BE2056085-23 12.53420 1217.0331      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  6  2  115441 BE2082917-24 12.55192 1211.0890      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  5  5  113293 BE2101353-24 12.54040 1204.3905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         MEEUS SIMON          LUBBEEK    7  3  2  106895 BE2059669-24 12.48470 1203.9985      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7 13  5  103920 BE2059049-24 12.46280 1201.8504      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  1       2 BE2100928-24 12.55050 1199.3269      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  5  1  117820 BE2082723-24 12.58230 1197.5606      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  4  4  117150 BE2016702-23 12.58010 1195.2049      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  4  1       2 BE2104219-24 12.58080 1193.7840      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  5  1  114075 BE2116148-22 12.55400 1192.4216      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  4  3  117780 BE2021629-23 12.59020 1189.2965      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  4  3       3 BE2104230-24 12.58320 1188.9378      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  1  119026 BE2083782-24 13.00360 1183.1610      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  5  5       2 BE2073701-24 12.56380 1180.4933      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  3  100217 BE2059193-24 12.45010 1178.7924      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  6  4  102099 BE2017215-20 12.46390 1178.2920      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  2       3 BE2056095-23 12.56590 1175.8309      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  5  4       2 BE2093757-24 13.00170 1174.8712      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  3  1  115763 BE2067299-22 12.58448 1172.3231      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  6       4 BE2100951-24 12.57210 1171.4022      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7 10  5       3 BE2018143-24 12.48580 1171.0229      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7  5  4       3 BE2059709-24 12.43270 1170.8688      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 34         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  3       2 BE2083799-24 13.01440 1169.9803      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  5       3 BE2083789-24 13.01500 1168.8314      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 36         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  2       4 BE2083776-24 13.01530 1168.2578      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 37         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  3  2  114837 BE2100473-24 12.58210 1167.6360      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 38         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  5  1       2 BE2101348-24 12.57200 1163.9692      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 39         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  2       2 BE2059177-24 12.46120 1162.6102      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 40         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  5  5       3 BE2082714-24 13.01250 1161.7420      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 41         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  5  3       3 BE2069261-22 12.58180 1160.4781      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 42         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  5  2       2 BE2032478-23 12.49332 1160.1355      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 43         VAN DEN ENDE WILLY   NIEUWROD   2  2  2  112308 BE2079914-17 12.56580 1158.2124      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 44         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7 13 10       2 BE2039224-22 12.49470 1157.4531      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 45         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  6  3       2 BE2017214-20 12.48160 1156.7107      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 46         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  6  5       2 BE2082925-24 13.00102 1152.4508      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 47         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1  4  3       3 BE2071549-24 12.56580 1145.5483      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 48         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7 13 11       3 BE2039256-22 12.50460 1144.9137      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 49         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  6  1       3 BE2039427-22 12.49270 1141.4086      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 50         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  4  1       2 BE2083819-24 13.03450 1135.2289      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 51         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  5  2       4 BE2078732-21 13.00350 1134.1342      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 52         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  4  4       3 BE2113538-24 13.08330 1131.8839      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 53         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  3  1       2 BE2100466-24 13.01420 1129.1740      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 54         VAN DEN ENDE WILLY   NIEUWROD   2  2  1       2 BE2116820-22 12.59300 1128.7236      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 55         DEGEEST LUDO         BIERBEEK   7  9  5   99609 BE2059616-24 12.48182 1128.0322      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 56         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  3  3       3 BE2100463-24 13.01550 1126.7735      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 57         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  3  3       2 BE2067295-22 13.02568 1124.4949      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 58         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7 13  4       4 BE2044113-23 12.52300 1123.4595      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 59         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7 10  2       4 BE2018054-24 12.52470 1122.8525      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         17-05-25 * Los  : 11.20             S:0208 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 98 Jaarse                  * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  27 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 25/05 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  2  1  110633 BE2089456-24 12.47330 1263.6551      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7 10  9  104182 BE2018100-24 12.42480 1258.2367      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7  5  5   97709 BE2059705-24 12.38440 1241.0119      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  4  3  122866 BE2084130-24 13.00000 1228.6600      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  4  2       2 BE2084111-24 13.00010 1228.4553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  2  2       2 BE2089451-24 12.50050 1228.1184      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7 10  7       2 BE2018022-24 12.44520 1227.5962      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  3  1  103894 BE2081570-24 12.44392 1227.2878      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1  4  4  111080 BE2071456-24 12.50330 1226.7256      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1  4  2       2 BE2071524-24 12.50370 1225.8231      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7  5  3       2 BE2059706-24 12.39580 1221.8716      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  5  1  115441 BE2082917-24 12.55192 1211.0890      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  5  5  113293 BE2101353-24 12.54040 1204.3905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         MEEUS SIMON          LUBBEEK    7  1  1  106895 BE2059669-24 12.48470 1203.9985      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7  3  1  103920 BE2059049-24 12.46280 1201.8504      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  3  1  114036 BE2100928-24 12.55050 1199.3269      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  5  1  117820 BE2082723-24 12.58230 1197.5606      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  2  1  117150 BE2104219-24 12.58080 1193.7840      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  2  2       2 BE2104230-24 12.58320 1188.9378      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  1  119026 BE2083782-24 13.00360 1183.1610      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  2  2  114075 BE2073701-24 12.56380 1180.4933      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  3  100217 BE2059193-24 12.45010 1178.7924      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  5  4       2 BE2093757-24 13.00170 1174.8712      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  3  3       2 BE2100951-24 12.57210 1171.4022      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7 10  5       3 BE2018143-24 12.48580 1171.0229      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7  5  4       3 BE2059709-24 12.43270 1170.8688      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  3       2 BE2083799-24 13.01440 1169.9803      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  5       3 BE2083789-24 13.01500 1168.8314      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  2       4 BE2083776-24 13.01530 1168.2578      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  3  2  114837 BE2100473-24 12.58210 1167.6360      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  5  1       2 BE2101348-24 12.57200 1163.9692      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  2       2 BE2059177-24 12.46120 1162.6102      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  5  5       3 BE2082714-24 13.01250 1161.7420      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         17-05-25 * Los  : 11.20             S:0208 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 208 Jongen                 * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  9 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 25/05 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 26 12  119838 BE2053117-25 12.59220 1206.0181      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 29 22  117500 BE2052629-25 12.57260 1205.9528      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38 16  118288 BE2048861-25 12.58240 1202.1138      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 30 14  111080 NL1589008-25 12.52530 1195.9088      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 17 11  119165 BE2053815-25 12.59440 1194.8362      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38 24       2 BE2048883-25 13.00040 1182.0919      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 30  7       2 BE2050043-25 12.54580 1169.6736      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 29  5       2 BE2052609-25 13.01280 1158.0158      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 29 29       3 BE2052608-25 13.01580 1152.3374      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 26  8       2 BE2053115-25 13.04030 1151.7347      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38  1       3 BE2048856-25 13.02500 1150.2885      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 15 14  105545 BE2102418-25 12.52430 1138.3606      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 31  6  117099 BE2052438-25 13.04190 1122.5340      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 17 12       2 BE2053801-25 13.06170 1121.2012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38  3       4 BE2048878-25 13.05550 1116.8025      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38  7       5 BE2048885-25 13.06050 1115.0479      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38 20       6 BE2048851-25 13.06090 1114.3476      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 30 20       3 BE2050030-25 13.00160 1107.8457      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 26 19       3 BE2053121-25 13.08150 1107.0485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 26 23       4 BE2053125-25 13.08160 1106.8781      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 26 20       5 BE2053141-25 13.08170 1106.7077      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         FEYAERTS SYLVAIN     NIEUWROD   2 14  3  111088 BE2101802-25 13.00310 1105.1700      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 26 16       6 BE2053112-25 13.08300 1104.4977      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         FEYAERTS SYLVAIN     NIEUWROD   2 14 10       2 BE2101818-25 13.00380 1103.8887      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 30 24       4 BE2050036-25 13.00480 1101.9841      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 26  7       7 BE2053107-25 13.09030 1098.9271      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38 12       7 BE2048888-25 13.07410 1098.4801      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 29  9       4 BE2052613-25 13.07190 1094.8905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38 34       8 BE2048899-25 13.08180 1092.2253      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38 10       9 BE2048874-25 13.08350 1089.3753      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 31 21       2 BE2052430-25 13.07440 1086.9338      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 31 27       3 BE2052415-25 13.07450 1086.7657      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38 14      10 BE2048852-25 13.08530 1086.3738      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 34         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38 23      11 BE2048870-25 13.09150 1082.7277      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 26  4       8 BE2053102-25 13.11440 1072.5358      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 36         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 31 18       4 BE2052402-25 13.09110 1072.4989      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 37         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 31 17       5 BE2052435-25 13.09310 1069.2345      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 38         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 31  4       6 BE2052413-25 13.09540 1065.5050      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 39         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38 17      12 BE2048882-25 13.11160 1063.1037      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 40         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38 18      13 BE2048868-25 13.11180 1062.7853      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 41         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 17 14       3 BE2053814-25 13.12080 1062.7081      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 42         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 17 17       4 BE2053813-25 13.12090 1062.5502      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 43         FEYAERTS SYLVAIN     NIEUWROD   2 14 11       3 BE2101814-25 13.04410 1061.1813      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 44         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 30  6       5 BE2050001-25 13.05170 1055.0578      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 45         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 30 17       6 BE2050019-25 13.05270 1053.3902      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 46         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 15  8       2 BE2102405-25 13.00260 1050.8961      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 47         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 31  2       7 BE2052411-25 13.11280 1050.5293      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 48         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 31 12       8 BE2052418-25 13.11290 1050.3723      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 49         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 29 27       5 BE2052644-25 13.12050 1048.3271      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 50         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 29 19       6 BE2052626-25 13.12060 1048.1713      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 51         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 29 24       7 BE2052605-25 13.12070 1048.0155      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 51         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 29 28       8 BE2052607-25 13.12070 1048.0155      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 53         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 15 15       3 BE2102412-25 13.00470 1047.2466      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 54         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 29  1       9 BE2052628-25 13.12150 1046.7706      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 55         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 26 26       9 BE2053144-25 13.15020 1041.7676      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 56         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 17  7       5 BE2053811-25 13.14430 1038.7767      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 57         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 29  8      10 BE2052641-25 13.13430 1033.2698      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 58         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 29 15      11 BE2052612-25 13.13460 1032.8157      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 59         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 17 13       6 BE2053817-25 13.15300 1031.7316      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 60         KONINGS JOS          SCHERPEN   1  8  4  118171 BE2053756-25 13.14580 1027.8718      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 61         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 17  8       7 BE2053809-25 13.16030 1026.8419      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 62         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 31 23       9 BE2052437-25 13.14180 1024.4882      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 63         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 31 15      10 BE2052442-25 13.14200 1024.1895      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 64         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38 28      14 BE2048880-25 13.15420 1022.3682      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 65         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 29 16      12 BE2052630-25 13.15350 1016.5826      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -



* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         17-05-25 * Los  : 11.20             S:0208 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 208 Jongen                 * Basis: 100000            P:   2 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 66         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38  4      15 BE2048895-25 13.16240 1016.2199      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 67         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38  9      16 BE2048867-25 13.16310 1015.2024      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 68         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 38 25      17 BE2048894-25 13.16540 1011.8734      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 69         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 17 15       8 BE2053823-25 13.17540 1010.7294      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 70         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 15 11       4 BE2102404-25 13.05170 1002.4854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


